Column 1

Highway

Alliance Road
Church Street
Clements Road
Copperstone Drive
Delta Boulevard
Dersan Street
Dillingham Road
Dixie Road
Enterprise Gateway
Esplanade North
Esplanade South
Fairport Road

Feldspar Court

Fifth Concession Road

Glenanna Road

Glenanna Road

Granite Court
Ironstone Manor
Jodrel Road
Kubota Drive

McKay Road
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Column 2

Limits (From/To)

Full limit

Bayly Street (Regional Road 22) to south limit
Full limit

Full limit

Full limit

Full limit

Full limit

Finch Avenue (Regional Road 37) to south limit
Full limit

Full limit

Full limit

Kingston Road (Regional Road Highway 2) to
85 metres north thereof

Full limit

Brock Road (Regional Road 1) to 950 metres
east thereof

Kingston Road (Regional Hwy. 2) to
Pickering Parkway

Kingston Road (Regional Hwy. 2) to 100 metres
north thereof

Full limit
Full limit
McKay Road to 400 metres south thereof
Full limit

Full limit

Column 3

Amending
By-Law #

6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
8020/23
6864/08
6864/08
7545/17

6864/08
6864/08

6864/08

8020/23

6864/08
6864/08
7545/17
8020/23
6864/08

June 26, 2023
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FULL LOAD HIGHWAYS - BY-LAW NO 6604/05

Column 1

Highway

McPherson Court
Montgomery Park Road
North Road
Orangebrook Court
Pickering Parkway
Plummer Street

Quartz Street

Quigley Street
Rosebank Road

Salk Road

Sandstone Manor
Sandy Beach Road
Sideline 16

Sideline 24

Sideline 26

Silicone Drive

Squires Beach Road
Third Concession Road
Toy Avenue

Valley Farm Road

Valley Farm Road

Column 2

Limits (From/To)

Full limit
Full limit
Highway 7 to Enterprise Gateway
Full limit
Full limit
Full limit
Full limit
Full Limit

Kingston Road (Regional Road Highway 2)
to south terminus

Full limit

Full limit

Full limit

Highway 7 to 750 metres east and north thereof
Highway 7 to 300 metres south thereof

Highway 7 to 420 metres north thereof

Full limit

McKay Road to Bayly Street (Regional Road 22)
Brock Road (Regional Road 1) to east limit

Full limit

Kingston Road (Regional Hwy. 2) to
Pickering Parkway

Kingston Road (Regional Hwy. 2) to 90 metres
north thereof

Column 3

Amending
By-Law #

6864/08
6864/08
8020/23
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
7545/17
7545/17

6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
6864/08
8020/23
8020/23
6864/08
6864/08
7545/17
6864/08
6864/08

8020/23

June 26, 2023



